
Dr, Bhavnaish Chand 
Principal 

Major Subject 

Zoology 
Botany 
Physics 
Education 

Sociology 
Pol-Science 
History 
Psychology 
Sanskrit 

Hindi 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE RAMNAGAR 

CUET & NON CUET CANDIDATES Spot Round (2023-24) 

Public 
Administration 

Total 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Total 

80 

The Admission of FYUGP Semester-1 

80 

Seats 
Allocated 

80 

80 

80 

80 
80 

80 

80 

(NAAC Aceredited) 
ATiliated to University of Jammu 

Ewail: principalgderamnagarayahoo.com 
Website: www.gderamagar.in 

80 

Contact No. 941975876 (0), 9419980767(P) 

880 

Details of Vacant Seats For 

CUET 

(Total-64) 
(Seat Filled) 

3 

7 

8 
15 
3 

13(UR-10, 8C 
1, WUP-1) 

54 

CUET 

(Total=64) 
(Seat Vacant) 

6l 

63 

60 

57 

56 
49 

61 
64 

64 

64 

Date: 

51 

650 

Non-CUET 

(Total=16) 
(Seat Filled) 
5(UR4, SC-1) 

2 

4(UR-3. SC-1) 
7 

7(UR-6, SC-1) 

2 

3 

37 

Non-CUET 

(Total=16) 
(Seat Vacant) 

Principal 

11 

14 

12 

12 

13 

14 

16 

16 

13 

139 
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